
Elders Rural Services
Aquatil Demonstration

Live Demos

Iain Forrest - NT Farmers - MC

Phil Hausler - Department of Industry, Tourism & Trade

John Harvey - AgriFutures

Stu Adam - Agronomeye

Richard Upton - Netafim

Dr Puthiyaparambil Josekutty - Skybury Farms 

Kat Bidstrup & Tim Gentle - Think Digital 

Andrew Bate - SwarmFarm Robotics
AgriFutures Tech Startups Panel Session - Hive Haven,
LYRO Robotics, PairTree Intelligence, Whole., Zetifi

1.45pm

1.46pm

1.52pm

2.20pm

2.40pm

3.05pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

Ag Tech
Showcase

Program

WSB Distributors 
P100 Drone Flight Display

RDO Equipment 
John Deer 8R 370 tractor
demonstration

Hunter Precision 
Agriculture Static display - 
World first Drone launch 

2.00pm

2.55pm

3.15pm

4.00pm

Explore the latest
agricultural technologies

Engage with tech providers

Gain valuable insights from
industry experts and
emerging AgTech startups

Connect with local farmers 

Sam Fryer - AgForce - MC



5.00pm Event starts
Food stalls and bar open 

5.45pm
Official Opening & Welcome
Paul Burke, CEO, NT Farmers

6.00pm Merricks Capital Australia 
Dan O'Donoghue Head of Private Credit 

6.40pm Tom Curtain
Katherine Outback Experience 

7.20pm Networking 

Shuttle bus service starts from 6.45pm
 (every 15 mins, last bus at 7.45pm) 

Industry Night 


